
 2017-18 District Scholarship Subcommittee Chairs

District First Name Last Name Country E-Mail Address

52 René Schmitt China, People's Republic of reneyan@vip.sina.com

1040 David Hirst England bransdale1@sky.com

1130 Grahame Williams England grahamyra@btinternet.com

1150 Alison Sutherland Wales ypalison@yahoo.co.uk

1260 Neil Beeton England neilbeeton@sky.com

1360 Eiríkur Arnarson Iceland eirikur@landspitali.is

1420 Hans Wickström Finland hasse.wickstrom@gmail.com

1520 Christel Van Besien France christelm@hotmail.com

1580 John Mahnen Netherlands john@mahnen.nl

1640 Robert Maleville France robertmaleville@aol.com

1650 Martine Bonnaure-Mallet France martine.bonnaure@univ-rennes1.fr

1660 Annie Josse France amartin@enc-bessieres.org

1680 Jean-Marc RISSER France jm.risser@bbox.fr

1690 Dominique MONNET France dominique.monnet@aliceadsl.fr

1700 Evelyne Renou France renou.evelyne@orange.fr

1740 Alfred ANDRIEUX France alfred.andrieux@wanadoo.fr

1750 Olivier Chollet de la Jousselinière France delajousseliniere@wanadoo.fr

1770 Martine Carpentier France martine.carpentier644@orange.fr

1790 Francis Robert JACOB France fjacob.rotary1790@orange.fr

1800 Martin Schultz Germany martin.schultz@t-online.de

1820 Gudrun Dietrich Germany gu.dietrich@t-online.de

1841 Dagmar Conrad Germany dagcon@web.de

1842 Karin Steinhauser Germany karin.rosskopf@gmail.com

1860 Norbert Greiner Germany norbert.greiner@uni-hamburg.de

1870 Tobias Gillen Germany tgillen@gmx.de

1880 Andreas Ellermeier Germany a.ellermeier@web.de

1890 Reiner Nawrath Germany reiner.nawrath@online.de

1900 Christian Jacobi Germany cjacobi@agiplan.de

1960 António Mendes Portugal asilvamendes@netcabo.pt

2000 Albert Waldvogel Switzerland albert.waldvogel@sl.ethz.ch

2031 Marco Maio Italy marco.maio.1969@alice.it

2032 Andrea Baschirotto Italy andrea.baschirotto@unimib.it
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2041 Edoardo Rovida Italy edoardo.rovida@polimi.it

2042 Elena Annamaria Grassi Italy elenagras@virgilio.it

2050 Franco Docchio Italy franco.docchio@gmail.com

2060 Roberto GASPARINI Italy r.gasparini1@tin.it

2071 Stefano Fabbri Italy info@studiofabbri.net

2072 Fabio Fabbri Italy fabiofabbri1969@gmail.com

2080 Agata Severi Italy agataseveri@libero.it

2100 Felice Arena Italy arena@unirc.it

2110 Elisa Gumina Italy elisagumina@gmail.com

2120 Gianvito Giannelli Italy gianvitogiannelli@studiogiannelli.com

2203 Carmen Salas Granados Spain carmen@sgsmartketing.com

2220 Batyr Dzhankezov Russian Federation dzhankyozovbm@mail.ru

2231 Rafał Zawiślak Poland rafalzaw@gmail.com

2232 Olga Steblianko Ukraine tarakchi@ukr.net

2240 Gerry Tipple Czech Republic gerry.tipple@gmail.com

2241 Laurentiu Tincu Romania laurentiu.tincu@gmail.com

2420 Gaye Binark Turkey gayebinark@gmail.com

2430 Burcu Kitapli Turkey burcukitapli@gmail.com

2482 Konstantin Stoyanov Bulgaria stoyanov.konstantin@gmail.com

2490 Gideon Peiper Israel peiper@bezeqint.net

2510 Chikako Demura Japan demura_chikako@dantech.co.jp

2530 Hideji Ishiguro Japan info@1ban-otoku.com

2550 Kazunori Ueno Japan kazunori_ueno@hotmail.com

2560 Hideaki Saito Japan he-saito@saitame.com

2570 Takeo Fukuyama Japan fuku@maple.ocn.ne.jp

2580 Kazuyoshi Kato Japan k-kato@taiyo-nk.co.jp

2590 Toshiaki Kawahara Japan toshiaki_kawahara@sonylife.co.jp

2600 Morimasa Seki Japan soochan0219@yahoo.co.jp

2660 Yoshiaki Iwasa Japan yoshi.iwasa@iwasacorp.co.jp

2680 Shoji Yamamoto Japan ys9615@topaz.ocn.ne.jp

2700 Kazuhisa Iwasaki Japan k.iwasaki0124@gmail.com

2710 Haruhiko Matsumoto Japan matumoto@frontier-u.jp
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2720 Akira Hayashi Japan meihayashi1123@gmail.com

2730 Shunichi Satou Japan rokkou3@tune.ocn.ne.jp

2750 Hideki Tamamura Japan soken_tamamura@yahoo.co.jp

2760 Kimihiko Nakamura Japan k_nakamura@daikyo-c.co.jp

2770 Masao Mizuno Japan masao-mizuno@noga.co.jp

2780 Tomohiko Koshiba Japan t.koshiba@hpsanyo.co.jp

2800 Yaichiro Niizeki Japan y2izeki@gmail.com

2820 Kenji Ohori Japan ohori@ecodentai.co.jp

2830 Kenichi Sato Japan satoken@actv.ne.jp

2840 Isao Tsukui Japan tsukui@griff.co.jp

2981 R. Rajarathinam India rajo7@rediffmail.com

2982 R. Shankar India reshma3@gmail.com

3000 A. Palani Doss India kingscity2015@gmail.com

3011 Ravi Gupta India ravi@bmggroupindia.com

3020 Rajeswara Prasad Padmanabhuni India prasad58@yahoo.com

3030 Manmohandas Daga India manmohandaga@gmail.com

3040 Viral Vadnere India vadnere@sancharnet.in

3053 Gopal Saxena India saxenagbs56@gmail.com

3054 Chouth Birla India cmbirla@yahoo.co.in

3060 Kulbandhu Sharma India kulbandhusharma@gmail.com

3080 Sudhir Jolly India sudhirkjolly@gmail.com

3120 Ravindra Mathur India drrmmathur@gmail.com

3132 Harish Motwani India harimotwani@rediffmail.com

3141 Venkateswaran Subramanian India svprivate@rediffmail.com

3160 Anand Rao Bellary India blanandrao@yahoo.com

3182 Sudhakar Nambiar India nambiar.sudhakar@gmail.com

3202 K. Vivekkananda India vivekkananda@hotmail.com

3211 S. D. Menon India menon@orioncommodities.com

3220 Rasiah Mohan Sri Lanka ramoras71@gmail.com

3232 G. Balasubrahmanyan India gbalasub98@hotmail.com

3240 Budhin Borthakur India budhinborthakur@gmail.com

3250 Bindu Singh India bindu_singh16@rediffmail.com
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3261 Umakant Sharma India uksharma@gmail.com

3262 Jagannath Nath India jpnath07@gmail.com

3271 Rais Ahmed Pakistan raisahmedrotary@gmail.com

3272 Suhail Ahmad Pakistan almaab@hotmail.com

3281 Iqbal Ahmad Bangladesh piqbal209@yahoo.com

3282 A. F. Imam Ali Bangladesh imam.1971@yahoo.com

3292 Parthibeshwar Timilsina Nepal pgtim@wlink.com.np

3310 Freddie Lee Malaysia freddie@umland.com.my

3330 Thiansak Piyathamsiri Thailand ss_piyatham@hotmail.com

3340 Charn Chanlongsawaitkul Thailand toto1951@yahoo.com

3410 Keliek J. Soegiarto Indonesia keliekjs.rotary@gmail.com

3450 Angela Hui Hong Kong 818angelah@gmail.com

3461 Te Jen Lai Taiwan tejenlai@hotmail.com

3462 Wen-Cheng Chiu Taiwan situen.professor@gmail.com

3470 Ching-Hai Lu Taiwan singpo666@gmail.com

3481 Wen-De Chuang Taiwan wendell.chuang@msa.hinet.net

3502 Wen-Chung Hsieh Taiwan puma20082009@gmail.com

3521 Kuo-Chin Huang Taiwan entotodrhuang@gmail.com

3522 Ting-Fung Lin Taiwan TIM_Lin@sanlien.com.tw

3523 Cheng-Hsin James Su Taiwan chenghsinsu@gmail.com

3620 Eun-Joo Jeong Korea, Republic of hellojoo@hanmail.net

3640 Seung Hee Lee Korea, Republic of uibree@hanmail.net

3661 Tae-Kwang Kim Korea, Republic of tk1541@hanmail.net

3690 Kwan-Woo Lee Korea, Republic of sosarotary@yahoo.co.kr

3722 Bo-Hawk Kim Korea, Republic of

3740 Myung-Hyun Yeo Korea, Republic of

3750 Kil-Woo Park Korea, Republic of parkkw1213@yahoo.co.kr

3790 Maricel Galura Philippines maricelsgalura@yahoo.com.ph

3830 Jaime Cura Philippines jim.cura@gmail.com

4060 Victor Mercedes Ventura Dominican Republic victormercedes@hotmail.com

4100 Marianela Guevara Villarreal Mexico marianelagv@gmail.com

4130 Genoveva Rodríguez Rahimzadeh Mexico veva@agronutrientes.com
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4170 Adriana Salum Romero Mexico frenarsacv@mexis.com

4250 Ana Alpírez Guatemala anaalpirez@gmail.com

4271 Gerardo Botta Fernández Colombia gera_botta@yahoo.com

4281 Lucas Peña Colombia lucaspena@gmail.com

4355 Claudio Muñoz  Pereira Chile bioplanet2001@hotmail.com

4370 Jose Castro Venezuela tecnot@cantv.net

4380 Nehomar Gonzalez Nava Venezuela nehomar@hotmail.com

4390 Lenita Cunha Brazil lenitacunha@yahoo.com.br

4400 Rafael Ramírez Ecuador rafram37@hotmail.com

4410 Antônio Lacourt Brazil antoniolacourt@gmail.com

4420 Samir Khoury Brazil samir.psicologia@uol.com.br

4430 Wilson Lourenco Brazil wjlj@uol.com.br

4470 Fábio Santana Brazil fabiopoe@terra.com.br

4500 Gilson Silva Brazil gilson.edmar@ufpe.br

4520 José Luiz Scaglioni Brazil jlscaglionif@yahoo.com.br

4530 Francisco Schlabitz Brazil chicosch@terra.com.br

4560 Enio Ferreira Brazil enio@datacamp.net.br

4570 Marlene Reis Brazil marlene_manso@uol.com.br

4580 Orlando Simões Brazil osimoes@powerline.com.br

4590 Lucia Cloriolando Scorza Brazil lucia@scorza.com.br

4610 José Scatolini Brazil jlscatolini@uol.com.br

4620 Gilberto Severino Brazil severinogil@uol.com.br

4630 Jussara Perin Brazil jussaraolivorosaperin@gmail.com

4640 Adriana Lise Brazil adrianalise@yahoo.com.br

4650 Demerval Mafra Brazil demer@tpa.com.br

4651 Dorival Schultz Brazil dorschultz@gmail.com

4670 Janina Sobral de Rezende Brazil janinasobralderezende@gmail.com

4680 Marco Antonio Luz Brazil daluzmarco@hotmail.com

4700 Denise Vieira Sperry Brazil denisesun@uol.com.br

4710 José Botelho Brazil josmacbot@gmail.com

4720 Raymundo Albuquerque Brazil prof.albuquerque@uol.com

4730 Luiz Loures Brazil ben-hur@rotary4730.org.br
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4740 Dulce Weirich Brazil dulcejoanaw@yahoo.com.br

4750 Edna Souza Brazil ebichara@hotmail.com

4760 Julio César Silveira Brazil j-c-silveira@uol.com.br

4780 Eleni da Costa Gomes Brazil elenigomes@bnet.com.br

4845 Graciela Jara Pereira Paraguay grajara@gmail.com

4895 Nora Fusillo Argentina nfusillo@norafusillo.com.ar

4920 Maria Bayúgar Argentina lbayugar@hotmail.com

4970 Dinorah Barreto Masias Uruguay dbarreto@ancap.com.uy

5000 Dexter Yee United States dshyee@gmail.com

5010 Arnold Cohen United States arnoldsidney1@gmail.com

5020 John Hough United States johnwhough@comcast.net

5050 Steven Shea United States whidbeysteve@msn.com

5060 Garry Hollingshead Canada thehollingsheads@shaw.ca

5100 Deborah Towner United States deborah_towner@yahoo.com

5110 Jeanne Stallman United States stallman@sou.edu

5150 William Gilmore United States wg-arch@comcast.net

5160 Keith Watenpaugh United States kwatenpa@gmail.com

5180 Stephen Greene United States sjg@jgrlawfirm.com

5190 Karen Grosz United States kgrosz5190@gmail.com

5230 Celeste Barron United States celeste.barron@gmail.com

5280 Jewel Price United States jdaloiaprice@gmail.com

5300 Marilyn Diaz United States 1973rose@earthlink.net

5320 Thad Sandford United States thsandford@roadrunner.com

5330 Gary Sturdivan United States gsturdivan@mac.com

5360 Hendrik Kraay Canada hendrik.kraay@gmail.com

5400 Shari Stroud United States sstroud@boisestate.edu

5440 James Epstein United States james.epstein@gmail.com

5450 Steve Baroch United States scbaroch@yahoo.com

5470 Dennis Shoemaker United States hds8960@gmail.com

5670 Virgil Howe United States vhowe@eaglecom.net

5770 Patrick Fountain United States patushana@gmail.com

5790 Conrad Heede United States ccheede@aol.com
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5890 William Barmore United States bbarmore5890@gmail.com

5950 Ellen Kennedy United States kennedy@worldwithoutgenocide.org

5970 Lijun Chadima United States lijun@chadima.org

6000 Mark Snell United States mhsmanagementgroup@att.net

6040 Sherri Hahn United States shahnsj@aol.com

6060 Jim Simpson United States jsimpson@lindberghschools.ws

6200 Donna Landry United States landry.donna@gmail.com

6250 Marlyn Kenney United States lynkenney4@gmail.com

6270 Karen Plunkett-Muenster United States karenpm@earthlink.net

6290 Jayne H. Mohr United States mohrja1@gmail.com

6310 Sivaram Narayan United States

6400 Colleen Dolan-Greene United States dolangreenegroup@hotmail.com

6420 Edward Andersen United States eander1@yahoo.com

6450 Robert Giles Ed. D. United States gilesrw@aol.com

6490 Thomas Hodson United States tzhodson@gmail.com

6510 Lorraine Cavataio United States lcavataio@sandbergphoenix.com

6540 Ranjan Kini United States rkini@comcast.net

6580 James Bright United States jbright48167@yahoo.com

6630 Richard Pollak United States grantmakingservices@gmail.com

6710 Richard Miller United States richard.c.miller@wku.edu

6760 Shirley Jones United States sajones@jacksontn.com

6780 Ivan Jones United States ivan.jones@tcatshelbyville.edu

6840 Rickie Dufrene United States rickie.dufrene@capitalone.com

6860 Mary Evans United States mgevans@redfcu.org

6910 Al Hombroek United States al@multiplebenefits.com

6920 Rob Kellner United States rdkellner@gmail.com

6990 Thomas Boswell United States tboswell1@yahoo.com

7020 Robyn Curry Bahamas robynjcurry@gmail.com

7040 Katherine Burke Canada brkcornwall@gmail.com

7070 E. Bowser Canada bowser21@sympatico.ca

7090 Stephen Keefe United States stephenkeefe@netscape.net

7280 Frederic Brenner United States fjbrenner@gcc.edu
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7360 Kathryn Snowe United States katsnowe@comcast.net

7390 Edward Hauck United States hauckedward@gmail.com

7410 Karen DeMatteo United States karenandrotary@gmail.com

7570 Tamara Ridenour United States tamara.ridenour@yahoo.com

7610 Ted Hussar United States hussarlaw@gmail.com

7620 Jimmie Gorski United States jimmiegorski@comcast.net

7690 Larry Lassiter United States llassiter@connectnc.net

7710 Robert Melone United States papananmel@aol.com

7770 Lou Mello United States loumello9@gmail.com

7780 Curt Combar United States ccombar@gmail.com

7820 Jillian Gibson Canada jillian.gibson@outlook.com

7890 Mateen Haider United States mateenconsulting@gmail.com

7910 Salvatore DeFazio United States tory@windsorpressonline.com

7950 Barbara Amidon United States babsamidon@comcast.net

7980 Nancy Riella United States nriella@riellalepak.com

9101 Sunny Akuopha Mali aadc52@hotmail.com

9110 Ebun Atinuke Nigeria atinukeebun@yahoo.com

9125 Elvis Chukwu Nigeria elvischukwu2002@yahoo.com

9141 Charles Prof. Onianwa Nigeria charlesonianwa@yahoo.com

9142 Emeka Obi Nigeria obiemeka06@yahoo.com

9150 Henri-Paul Eloma Congo, The Democratic Republic of the hpeloma@yahoo.fr

9210 Nyepudzayi Nyangulu Zimbabwe nyanguludr@hotmail.com

9211 David Sekiziyivu Uganda sefidaenterprise@yahoo.com

9212 Phoebe Gitau Kenya gitauphoebe07@gmail.com

9370 Geoffrey Antrobus South Africa g.antrobus@ru.ac.za

9455 Michael O'Hara Australia mjohara8@bigpond.com

9465 Roy Philbin Australia r.lgardenproducts@bigpond.com

9520 Samuel Cozens Australia samliz@internode.on.net

9570 Craig Winter Australia craig@artxdesign.com.au

9600 Leslie Smith Australia leslie@geminiaccounting.com.au

9650 Kenneth Hall Australia hallkr@bigpond.net.au

9685 Pamela Pritchard Australia pam.1@bigpond.net.au
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9700 David Kennedy Australia davidkennedy9700@gmail.com

9710 Haida Passos Australia scholarshipsd9710@gmail.com

9800 Keith Ryall Australia kfryall@alphalink.com.au

9810 Peter Murie Australia petermurie@bigpond.com

9940 Marion Cowden New Zealand marioncowden@gmail.com
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